## HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

## WENTUCKT GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM OF COLUMN ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FOR COLUMN ASSEMBL

## Amend printed copy of HCR 81/HCS 1

On page 3, after line 4, delete lines 5 to 8 in their entirety; and

On page 3, line 9, delete "(9)" and inert in lieu thereof "(7)"; and

On page 3, lines 9 and 10, delete "for the restructuring or reorganizing of school districts with an enrollment of over 75,000" and insert in lieu thereof "to improve district governance"; and

On page 4, line 2, delete "(10)" and insert in lieu thereof "(8)"; and

On page 4, line 5, delete "(11)" and insert in lieu thereof "(9)".

Amendment No. HFA	Rep. Rep. Josie Raymond
Committee Amendment	Signed: D
Floor Amendment 0 0	IRC Drafter:
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX